
2017119 GN Summer
BS 14

Main Draw
1

2

TSA061311 GC

A1

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

BYE

3

4

TSA051067

TSA05508

GN

GN

Wikus BOSHOFF

Conrad BENEKE 6-3, 6-4

5

6

TSA048459

TSA051335

GN

GE

Lamine JEPPIE

Michael HARDING 6-1, 6-1

7

8

TSA048426

TSA051306

GC

GN

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

[6] Christiaan GROVE 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA050068

TSA040318

GC

GN

[3] Connor Thomas DOIG

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN Walkover

11

12

TSA051327

TSA051353

GN Gerald KRUGER

Sebastian KORB 6-3, 7-5

13

14

TSA048390

TSA048513

LIM

NWP

Daniel VAN COLLER 

Tshiamo MOGWERA 6-0, 6-1

15

16

TSA051309

TSA048655

EDEN

GE

Charl VOS

[5] Dylan DU TOIT 4-6, 6-2, 6-2

17

18

TSA051314

TSA051342

GN

GN

[7] Colby PAXINOS

Stephan VAN NIEKERK 6-0, 6-2

19

20

TSA051341

TSA04765

GC

NWP

Jordan CROSS

JAN BOTHA 6-3, 6-2

21

22

TSA051169

TSA051097

GN

GN

Jéan BOTHA

Janko STEYN 6-0, 6-2

23

24

TSA048661

TSA040168

GN Iloke ALUSALA

[4] Yarona MORULE 6-0, 6-0

25

26

TSA051278

TSA051450

GN

GN

[8] JADON KOHLMEYER

William SCOTT 6-1, 6-1

27

28

TSA051308

TSA050109

GAU Mikael V NIEKERK

Muhammad VALLY 2-6, 7-5, 6-4

29

30

TSA040519

TSA051331

Markos STAVROU

Ruan MARITZ 6-0, 6-0

31

32
TSA051292 GN

A16

BYE

[2] Kyle ERWEE

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

Conrad BENEKE

6-2, 6-0

Michael HARDING

[6] Christiaan GROVE

6-0, 6-0

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN

Gerald KRUGER

7-5, 6-4

Daniel VAN COLLER 

[5] Dylan DU TOIT

6-1, 6-0

[7] Colby PAXINOS

Jordan CROSS

6-1, 6-0

Jéan BOTHA

[4] Yarona MORULE

6-0, 6-0

[8] JADON KOHLMEYER

Mikael V NIEKERK

6-0, 6-3

Markos STAVROU

[2] Kyle ERWEE

6-1, 6-0

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[6] Christiaan GROVE

6-3, 6-1

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN

[5] Dylan DU TOIT

6-3, 6-2

[7] Colby PAXINOS

[4] Yarona MORULE

6-2, 6-3

[8] JADON KOHLMEYER

[2] Kyle ERWEE

6-3, 6-0

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[5] Dylan DU TOIT

6-3, 6-3

[4] Yarona MORULE

[2] Kyle ERWEE

6-2, 6-0

[1] Jordan GEORGIEV

[4] Yarona MORULE

6-2, 6-3

[4] Yarona MORULE

[5] Dylan DU TOIT

[2] Kyle ERWEE 6-1, 6-0

3/4 Playoff

[2] Kyle ERWEE



[6] Christiaan GROVE

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN 6-1, 6-3

[7] Colby PAXINOS

[8] JADON KOHLMEYER 6-2, 6-3

[6] Christiaan GROVE

[8] JADON KOHLMEYER

6-0, 6-1

5/6 Playoff

[6] Christiaan GROVE

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN

[7] Colby PAXINOS 6-1, 6-2

7/8 Playoff

Bernard JANSE VAN VUUREN

Conrad BENEKE

Michael HARDING 4-6, 7-6, 10-8

Gerald KRUGER

Daniel VAN COLLER 6-1, 6-1

Jordan CROSS

Jéan BOTHA 6-0, 6-0

Mikael V NIEKERK

Markos STAVROU 6-1, 6-4

Michael HARDING

Gerald KRUGER

7-5, 6-0

Jordan CROSS

Markos STAVROU

6-1, 6-2

Gerald KRUGER

Jordan CROSS

7-6(3), 6-4

9/10 Playoff

Gerald KRUGER

Michael HARDING

Markos STAVROU 4-6, 6-1, 10-4

11/12 Playoff

Michael HARDING

Conrad BENEKE

Daniel VAN COLLER 6-3, 6-4

Jéan BOTHA

Mikael V NIEKERK 6-4, 6-0

Conrad BENEKE

Mikael V NIEKERK

6-2, 6-2

13/14 Playoff

Conrad BENEKE

Daniel VAN COLLER 

Jéan BOTHA 6-0, 6-0

15/16 Playoff

Daniel VAN COLLER 



I1

BYE

Wikus BOSHOFF

Lamine JEPPIE

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA 6-0, 6-0

I3

BYE

Sebastian KORB

Tshiamo MOGWERA

Charl VOS 6-1, 6-0

Stephan VAN NIEKERK

JAN BOTHA 6-4, 6-1

Janko STEYN

Iloke ALUSALA 6-2, 6-1

William SCOTT

Muhammad VALLY 6-1, 6-3

I8

Ruan MARITZ

BYE

Wikus BOSHOFF

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

7-6, 6-4

Sebastian KORB

Charl VOS

6-2, 6-0

Stephan VAN NIEKERK

Iloke ALUSALA

6-2, 6-0

Muhammad VALLY

Ruan MARITZ

6-0, 6-0

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

Charl VOS

6-0, 6-2

Stephan VAN NIEKERK

Muhammad VALLY

6-1, 6-2

Charl VOS

Stephan VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 6-2

17/18 Playoff

Charl VOS

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

Muhammad VALLY 6-2, 6-2

19/20 Playoff

Ishmael Kamogelo MORAKA

Wikus BOSHOFF

Sebastian KORB 6-2, 6-4

Iloke ALUSALA

Ruan MARITZ 6-2, 6-2

Wikus BOSHOFF

Iloke ALUSALA

4-6, 6-4, 10-6

21/22 Playoff

Wikus BOSHOFF

Sebastian KORB

Ruan MARITZ 6-2, 6-0

23/24 Playoff

Sebastian KORB

M1

BYE

Lamine JEPPIE

M2

BYE

Tshiamo MOGWERA

JAN BOTHA

Janko STEYN 6-0, 6-1

M4

William SCOTT

BYE

Lamine JEPPIE

Tshiamo MOGWERA

6-3, 6-4

JAN BOTHA

William SCOTT

6-0, 6-0

Lamine JEPPIE

JAN BOTHA

6-1, 6-1

25/26 Playoff

JAN BOTHA

Tshiamo MOGWERA

William SCOTT 6-4, 7-5

27/28 Playoff

William SCOTT



O1

BYE

BYE

O2

Janko STEYN

BYE

O3

BYE

Janko STEYN

29/30 Playoff

Janko STEYN

P1

BYE

BYE

31/32 Playoff
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